Rang

O©oo~NOO O~ WNEPR

QU a0 adbbdBABASDMDMDALAEDRNDNOMOWOWWWWWWWWNNNDDNNNMNNNNNRERPRRPEPRERPERPERPRREPR
©CO~NOOPRARWNRPOOONOUODMWNRPOOONOUDMWNRPOOO~NOODUBRMAWNRPOOONOOOAMAWNEO

Resultat
Résultat

70
70
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron EM 11 Ramsern Barau

Schiitze
Tireur

Bigler Hans
Blaser Ernst
Tschan Markus
Stucki Urs
Gerber Rolf
Withrich Kaspar
Trachsel Christoph
Gurtner Markus
Planzer Marco
Bugmann Oswald
Gerber Barbara
Reber Jvan

Hofer Thomas
Rentsch Ueli
Rentsch Ernst
Bigler Andreas
Bigler Anton
Bigler Margreth
Meister Matthias
Baumgartner Jonas
Gerber Regine
Berger Josef
Wiithrich Alfred
Stauffer Peter
Kindler Markus
Bahler Beat
Gerber Marcel
R&sli Pascale
Luthi Max
Zircher Peter
Stauber Armand
Antener Bernhard
Schenk Peter
Brandli Christoph
Berger Peter
Keller Yannick
R0&sli Etienne
Stucki Beat
Wittwer Beat
Grossenbacher Paul
Krahenbihl Hans
Kohler Daniel
Pfister Bruno
Gerber Adrian
Brechbiihl Patric
Blaser Michael
Bigler Simon
Baumgartner Adrian
Bigler Johann
Riedwyl Christian
Sutter Ueli
Gerber Bernhard
Hirschi Thomas
Keller Christoph
Baumann Jorg
Jakob Roland
Rentsch Adrian
Gerber Michael
Stucki David

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
1964 S KA AK Kar
1966 S KA AK 90
1965 S KA AK 90
1982 E KA AK 90
1985 E KA AK 90
1992 E KA AK 90
1959 V KA AK 57
1967 S KA AK 57
1990 E KA AK 90
1964 S KA AK Kar
1979 E KA AK 90
1981 E KA AK 90
1989 E KA AK 90
1945 SV KA AK Kar
1948 SV KA AK Kar
1959 V KA AK 90
1962 V KA AK Kar
1969 S KA AK 90
1979 E KA AK 90
1979 E KA AK 90
1979 E KA AK 90
1985 E KA AK 57
1945 SV KA AK 90
1967 S KA AK 57
1972 S KA AK 90
1973 S KA AK 90
1996 E KA AK 90
1998 E KA AK 90
1950 SV KA AK 57
1955 V KA AK 57
1956 V KA AK 90
1958 V KA AK 57
1960 V KA AK 90
1974 S KA AK 90
1987 E KA AK 90
1997 E KA AK 90
2000 E KA AK 90
1956 V KA AK 90
1962 V KA AK 57
1964 S KA AK Kar
1979 E KA AK 90
1974 S KA AK 90
1977 S KA AK 90
1979 E KA AK 90
1979 E KA AK 90
1988 E KA AK 90
1994 E KA AK 90
1996 E KA AK 90
2001 E KA AK 90
1954 V KA AK Kar
1958 V KA AK Kar
1964 S KA AK 57
1967 S KA AK Kar
1967 S KA AK 57
1972 S KA AK 90
1992 E KA AK 90
1997 E KA AK 90
1999 E KA AK 90
2008 U1l7 KA AK 90
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Arme Société

Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschiitzen
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschiitzen
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Langnau-Béarau Schitzenverein
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschitzen

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschitzen

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schiitzenverein
Langnau-Béarau Schitzenverein
Langnau llfisschiitzen
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschitzen

Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschitzen

Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschiitzen
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Langnau llfisschitzen

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschitzen
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
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Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron EM 11 Ramsern Barau

Schiitze
Tireur

Rentsch Reto
Jakob Sebastian
Hofer Reto
Ramseier Niklas
Bigler Ernst

Kobel Peter

Zaugg Roland
Dreier Hanspeter
Blaser Martin

Battig Nando

Arm Cyrill
Oeschger Justin
Kobel Leana

Ritter Hansruedi
Langenegger Michael
Locher Patrick
Neuenschwander Janis
Ingold Franz
Locher Hans Rudolf
Gerber Peter
Ledermann Urs
Gerber Ernst
Hubler Remo
Jakob Jonathan
Ramseier Samuel
Bachmann Jan
Gerber Jonas
Gerber Ernst
Gerber Rudolf
Hofstetter Simon
Krahenbihl Bernhard
Krahenbtihl Claudia
Peter Tobias
Ramseier Hannes
Gerber Peter

Jakob David
Withrich Benedikt
Kuhni Jirg

Wittwer Florian
Blaser Ron

Schmid Adrian
Stucki Christine
Widmer Adrian
Eichenberger Pascal
Gerber Kilian
Zurcher Corinne
Gerber Wallter

Galli Christian
Withrich Nicolas
Gurtner Alexandra
Hofstetter Dominik
Stucki Alex
Withrich Noel
Salzmann Kurt
Kirchhofer Markus
Kréhenbuhl Cyrille
Antener Fritz
Langenegger Peter
Baumgartner Sarah

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
2004 U21 KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
2002 E KA AK
1943 SV KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1983 E KA AK
1994 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
2006 U21 KA AK
2005 U21 KA AK
1962 V KA AK
1976 S KA AK
1991 E KA AK
2011 Ul1l7 KA AK
1956 V KA AK
1960 V KA AK
1961 V KA AK
1964 S AK
1967 S AK
1990 E AK
1995 E AK
1999 E AK
2000 E AK
2000 E AK
1949 SV KA AK
1957 V KA AK
1961 V KA AK
1963 V KA AK
1979 E AK
1991 E AK
2005 U21 AK
1978 E
1997 E
1974 S
1989 E
1999 E
2000 E
1973 S
1982 E
1983 E
1998 E
2011 U17
2004 U21
1976 S
1976 S
2008 U17
1972 S
1995 E
2010 U17
1998 E
1970 S
1962 V
2002 E
1933 SV
1948 SV
2005 U21
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Arme Société

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschitzen
Langnau-Béarau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Béarau Schitzenverein
Langnau-Béarau Schitzenverein
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schiitzenverein
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschitzen
Langnau-Béarau Schutzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau llfisschiitzen

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron EM 11 Ramsern Barau

Schiitze
Tireur

Gerber Nick
Schiess Ernst
Liechti Loris
Krauchi Adrian
Gutsmann Fynn
Jakob Niklaus
Woithrich Markus
Steiner Andrea

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

2013
1954
2011
2000
2013
1963
1951
2004

u17
\%
u17
E
ui7
\%
SV
u21

90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
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Arme Société

Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schiitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Béarau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau-Barau Schitzenverein
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft
Gohl Schitzengesellschaft



